
2019 CAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre

Thursday, 14 March 2019

Sydney

Rank Score Name

Junior Springboard

CAS

1 212.70 Lachlan Abbott (2007) -- Barker College
2 189.30 Lachlan Nguyen (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
3 119.40 Lachlan Munroe (2005) -- Barker College
4 112.95 Rory Flanagan (2007) -- Trinity Grammar School
5 110.05 Cooper Vimpany (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
6 107.55 Toby Bishop (2007) -- Knox Grammar School
7 99.40 Matthew Cui (2005) -- Barker College
8 97.85 Tim Hey Lau (2005) -- Knox Grammar School
9 97.50 Finn McGillicuddy (2005) -- St Aloysius
10 96.60 JJ Thomas (2009) -- Barker College
11 95.80 Milan Mann (2006) -- Waverley College
12 86.40 Michael Walsh (2006) -- Knox Grammar School
13 86.20 Louis Corry (2006) -- Knox Grammar School
14 79.60 Otto Hulewicz (2007) -- Waverley College
15 78.90 Jay Palm (2005) -- Waverley College
16 76.00 Theo Salvartsis (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
17 63.30 Frankie Pedder (2007) -- Waverley College

CIS Trials 13yrs

1 107.55 Toby Bishop (2007) -- Knox Grammar School
2 94.40 Kaden Argyriou (2006) -- Knox Grammar School
3 92.80 Joshua Leverton (2006) -- Trinity Grammar School
4 86.40 Michael Walsh (2006) -- Knox Grammar School
5 86.20 Louis Corry (2006) -- Knox Grammar School

CIS Trials 14yrs

1 273.70 Lachlan Nguyen (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
2 174.55 Lachlan Munroe (2005) -- Barker College
3 159.55 Cooper Vimpany (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
4 151.85 Tim Hey Lau (2005) -- Knox Grammar School
5 145.55 Finn McGillicuddy (2005) -- St Aloysius
6 99.20 Theo Salvartsis (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
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Rank Score Name

Intermediate Springboard

CAS

1 256.25 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- Barker College
2 208.65 Lachlan Abbott (2007) -- Barker College
3 193.20 Harry Gresham (2004) -- Barker College
4 183.75 Lachlan Nguyen (2005) -- Trinity Grammar School
5 174.40 Henry Ward (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
6 150.05 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
7 142.85 Michael Xenofontos (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
8 136.40 Luke Baker (2004) -- Knox Grammar School
9 130.45 James Riordan (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
10 119.20 Benjamin Orr (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
11 109.10 Josh Darley (2004) -- Knox Grammar School
12 106.05 Lachlan Forato (2004) -- Cranbrook
13 104.30 Leon Bakis (2004) -- Waverley College
14 98.35 Nathaniel Ward (2004) -- Barker College
15 92.70 Owen Punch (2004) -- Waverley College
16 89.90 Max Leedham (2004) -- Waverley College
17 79.05 Zygi Mann (2004) -- Waverley College

CIS Trial 15yrs

1 269.70 Harry Gresham (2004) -- Barker College
2 253.30 Henry Ward (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
3 201.05 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
4 193.70 Luke Baker (2004) -- Knox Grammar School
5 160.40 Benjamin Orr (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
6 153.10 Josh Darley (2004) -- Knox Grammar School
7 125.75 Leon Bakis (2004) -- Waverley College

CIS Trial 16yrs

1 256.25 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- Barker College
2 142.85 Michael Xenofontos (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
3 130.45 James Riordan (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
4 110.90 Aiden Murphy (2003) -- Trinity Grammar School
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Rank Score Name

Opens Springboard

CAS

1 274.45 Sam Fricker (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School
2 263.35 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- Barker College
3 176.05 Harry Gresham (2004) -- Barker College
4 167.65 Henry Ward (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
5 150.55 Michael Xenofontos (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
6 148.85 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- Trinity Grammar School
7 140.20 Aston Forster (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School
8 110.05 Angus Cummings (2001) -- Barker College
9 109.45 Oliver Ritchie (2003) -- Knox Grammar School
10 107.00 Leon Bakis (2004) -- Waverley College
11 94.10 Hugo Ilencik (2001) -- Waverley College
12 92.80 Tyler Holding (2001) -- Waverley College
13 75.70 Oliver Hughes (2001) -- Knox Grammar School
14 72.90 Marco Coleman (2002) -- Waverley College
15 23.50 Angus McHue (2001) -- Knox Grammar School

CIS Trial 17yrs

1 274.45 Sam Fricker (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School
2 128.30 Louis White (2002) -- Trinity Grammar School
3 110.05 Angus Cummings (2001) -- Barker College
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